
No.               /OE&Bills/Estt./8-2007                 Dated

30-01-2008

       Relieving/Joining report may be sent to the undersigned.

       This issues with the approval of Director (P)

                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                      
                                              SR. ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER (E) 

 OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA
          NEW DELHI

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1

2

3

4

5

5009

3174

3109

6124

6108

B K SHARMA

DUGGIRALA SHANTI SREE

SHYAMAL KANTI BISWAS

RAVI SHANKAR JHA

RAJESH KUMAR GHOSH

Sr Administrative Officer

Assistant Admn Officer

Assistant Admn Officer

Section Officer

Section Officer

BR&S SECTION

EXAMINATION
SECTION

R&I SECTION

COMMN. POLICY

RECEIPT AUDIT (DT)
SECTION

RAJBHASHA
ANUBHAG

NGE (DISCIPLINARY)
SECTION

ACCOUNTS-III
SECTION

RAILWAY AUDIT
SECTION

RAILWAY AUDIT
SECTION

                                                       Subject :- Posting and Transfer

         The  following postings  of  the official(s)  is  ordered  with  immediate effect until  further orders.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Sl.No.    ID No.      Name & Designation       From                      To                      Remarks
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



No.               /OE&Bills/Estt./8-2007                 Dated

30-01-2008

Copy forwarded to:-   

 1.   DG / PD / Director Concerned
 2.   PA to Principal Director (Staff )
 3.   PA to Director (P)
 4.   Sr. Administrative Officer / Administrative Officer Concerned.
 5.   Official(s) concerned.                                     ,
 6.   Bills Group.               

 OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA
          NEW DELHI


