OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA NEW DELHI

No. /OE&Bills/Estt./8-2007 Dated

30-01-2008

Subject :- Posting and Transfer

The following postings of the official(s) is ordered with immediate effect until further orders.

Sl.No.	ID No.	Name & Designation	From	To	Remarks
1	5009	B K SHARMA Sr Administrative Officer	BR&S SECTION	RAJBHASHA ANUBHAG	
2	3174	DUGGIRALA SHANTI SREE Assistant Admn Officer	EXAMINATION SECTION	NGE (DISCIPL SECTION	INARY)
3	3109	SHYAMAL KANTI BISWAS Assistant Admn Officer	R&I SECTION	ACCOUNTS-II SECTION	Ί
4	6124	RAVI SHANKAR JHA Section Officer	COMMN. POLICY	RAILWAY AU SECTION	DIT
5	6108	RAJESH KUMAR GHOSH Section Officer	RECEIPT AUDIT (DT SECTION	RAILWAY AU SECTION	DIT

Relieving/Joining report may be sent to the undersigned.

This issues with the approval of Director (P)

SR. ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER (E)

OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA NEW DELHI

No. /OE&Bills/Estt./8-2007 Dated

30-01-2008

Copy forwarded to:-

- 1. DG / PD / Director Concerned
- 2. PA to Principal Director (Staff)
- 3. PA to Director (P)
- 4. Sr. Administrative Officer / Administrative Officer Concerned.
- 5. Official(s) concerned.
- 6. Bills Group.